2
1 3
4
15
1614
5
6
7

style, use with contact type “4”.
	 *13W3 - 	� 3 size 16 contacts
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Selecting An Option From Step 1 Through 7
*1 �PCIC3W3 variant only available in these part numbers:
PCIC3W3F9300A1-444.2 and PCIC3W3M300A1-443.2.
Consult Technical Sales for other options to this variant.
2D Drawing 3D Model
NOTE: If you would like a 2D drawing or 3D model, once you’ve made
your connector selection, please visit www.connectpositronic.com.
If you can’t find your specific part number on our web site, contact
Technical Sales to have one created.
PC
IC
 SER
IES
101
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [INCHES].
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Compact
Power
ConnectorsPositronic
connectpositronic.com
PCIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
	COVER
	ABOUT US
	POWER INTERFACE FOR PLUG-IN POWER SUPPLIES
	COMPACT POWER CONNECTOR APPLICATIONS
	ORGANIZATION PARTICIPATIONS
	CABLE & HARNESS ASSESMBLIES
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	GENERAL INFORMATION
	PCI CONNECTION SYSTEMS
	SYSTEMS 1, 2 AND 3
	SYSTEMS 4 AND 5
	DEMYSTIFYING CURRENT RATINGS
	TEMPERATURE RISE CURVES
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	AC/DC INPUT KEYING
	LARGE SURFACE AREA CONTACT MATING SYSTEM
	COMPLIANT TERMINATIONS
	BI-SPRING POWER COMPLIANT TERMINATIONS
	OMEGA SIGNAL LEVEL COMPLIANT TERMINATIONS
	APPLICATION SPECIFIC ARRANGEMENTS
	Basic Connector Dimensions
	Four Contact SizesTo Choose From
	Many Termination Types Can Be Supplied
	Popular Options
	SPECIAL OPTIONS
	Why Pay For More Than You Need?
	PCI Inverted Termination Options
	PCIH SERIES
	GENERAL PRODUCT INFO
	CONTACT VARIANTS
	TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	CONNECTOR OUTLINE AND MATING DIMENSIONS
	PCIH CONNECTOR OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
	RIGHT ANGLE (90º) BOARD MOUNT CONNECTOR
	STRAIGHT BOARD MOUNT CONNECTOR
	PCIH CONNECTOR MATING DIMENSIONS
	STRAIGHT SOLDER CONNECTOR, FEMALE
	PCIH38F300A1
	PCIH38F300A1-245.0